
   NEW HOLLAND SUMMER ARTS ASSOCIATION                  
PO BOX 532  New Holland  PA     717-355-9795      newhollandsummerartsassoc@gmail.com            

                        2025 Entertainment in the Park                                       

                                            ALL PROGRAMS 7-9 PM  UNLESS SPECIFIED 

Sat 6/28/25      Arts and Craft Show  9AM—2PM 

Thur 7/3/25      West Chester Band — Patriotic concert followed by FIREWORKS   

Fri  7/4/25 Special Patriotic concert by The New Holland Band 

Sun 7/06/25 Raindate for West Chester Band & Fireworks 

Wed 7/09/25     Flamin’ Dick & the Hot Rods—Rock & Roll from the 50’s and 60’s 

Sat 7/12/25 Amber Rae & The Swinging Foxes—Swing / Jazz (Speak Easy tunes from the      

  20’s and 30’s) 

Sun 7/13/25 ELVIS—Jeff Krick, Jr 

Wed 7/16/25 Jim Connor– cover for various genres and decades of music    

Sat 7/19/25         Nomads—50s Rock & Roll 

Sun 7/20/25 Ministry Thru Music featuring Ava Hartman     

Wed 7/23/25 The Fabulous Greaseband—Oldies Rock and Roll 

Sat  7/26/25      Anna Alexander Trio—swing and jazz 

Sun 7/27/25 Servant Stage—”Swing’ song and dance 

Wed 7/30/25 Fire InThe Glen– Celtic / Irish 

Sat 8/02/25       The New Individuals—60’s,70s Beatles, Beach Boys, etc 

Sun 8/03/25      A440’s  - Brass band 

Wed 8/06/25 Rydin’ Shottgun—cover band of 60’s, 70’s & 80’s 

Sat 8/09/25 Six String Soldiers -  A unit of the US Army Field Band performing contemporary   f

  folk, country and bluegrass        

Sun 8/10/25      Nick Ferraro & The All Stars— 60’s, 70’s, 80’s—rocl & Roll Motwoen High energy   

  dance music 

Wed 8/13/25     New Holland Band 

Sat 8/16/25       Mitch and the Mood Swings — Rock & Roll, Soul, Motown   6:30-9:00PM     

Mon 9/01/25      Fiddlers Picnic  10AM—6PM  featuring ‘Remington Ryde’ from 4-6pm 

                                              All programs are presented free of charge because of the contribuƟons from area businesses ,community organizaƟons, and        
individual supporters.  The New Holland Summer Arts AssociaƟon is a 501c3 non-profit organizaƟon and all contribuƟons are tax 
deducƟble.  If you would like a receipt for your donaƟon please mail  your request to the above address. 

       
 


